19
194
472
518
336
464
258
213
446
442
641
228
441
638
150
505
129
237
20
130
103
215
137
576
520
21
621
218
22
501
522
583
586
617
628
158
283
24
449
355
489
169
281
102
299
610
235
25
131
241
105
486

OBVNr
119

2867
5690
6193
4227
5542
3503
2999
5315
5249
110569
3106
5242
110564
2295
6040
2024
3202
129
2026
1737
3009
2107
100115
6230
130
110302
3033
136
5987
6244
100218
100253
110210
110457
2373
3635
145
5319
4385
5885
2558
3626
1732
3764
110054
3200
150
2038
3238
1777
5877

Meisterpunkte fiir Quartal 4 2015

Vorname
Heimo

Helmut
Gertrud
Gertrude
Satpal
Annemarie
Sadik
Torbjorn
Bibiane
Georg
Piero
Peter
Ezzat
Miles

l1Ise Betina

Ursula
Johann
Elisabeth
Andreas
Inge
Hans

Mo
Evelyne
Stefania
Imre
Johannes
Dorin
Tatjana
Helmut
Jutta
Helmut
Arthur
Lisl
Semra
David
Elisabeth

Josef Martin

Maurizi
Linde
Dagmar
Piera
Margarethe
Doris
Eveline
Susanne K.
Herta
Franz
Sigrid
Wolfgang
Margot
Elisabeth
Heidemarie

Zuname

Adelsberger
Adelsberger

Adler
Adolf
Ahluwalia
Aigner
AkFirat
Andersson
Andessner
Andonians
Andrea
Angst
Arige
Arnot
Artmer
Assmann
Ausch
Ausch
Babsch
Babsch
Baco
Baeyens
Balbier
Balint
Balogh
Bamberger
Baru
Batlekova
Bauer
Baurek
Bayer
Bayly
Bayly
Beken
Beraha
Bergant
Bergant
Berger
Bermann

Bernard-Bruls

Bernardin
Bernscher
Bernt
Bettelheim
Betts
Beukenberg
Bezgovsek
Bickler
Bieder
Billek
Bittmann
Blazej

MP
368

484
12
46
57
42

248

166
10
48
12
74
40

24

32
196
68
74
54
82
222
184
256
592

502
252
392
102
10
10

286
102
48
56
18
260
142
130
210
30
20
22
266
12
80
42
20
562
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OBVNr

626 110432
559 9919
217 3031
508 6059
127 2006
301 3772
450 5328
532 6332
519 6216
64 770
1 10

599 100554
380 4587
381 4588
254 3364
577 100117
400 4823
190 2811
447 5316
525 6273
111 1855
418 5003
366 4509
26 164
330 4103
162 2458
504 6033
341 4259
596 100517
2 13

547 6499
95 1569
406 4873
317 3891
633 110555
232 3118
437 5157
267 3570
220 3061
321 4015
528 6302
614 110131
634 110556
147 2208
350 4322
413 4959
56 707
343 4277
396 4786
221 3070
570 100077
307 3823

Meisterpunkte fiir Quartal 4 2015

Vorname
Vera

Maria
Barbara
Sabine
Gerhard
Elfriede
Christina
Gerhard
Elisabeth
Josef
Sissi

Eva

Horst
Christa
Fritz
Christine
Edith
Helgard
Inge
Katharina
Maximilian
Ferdinand
Gertraud
Thomas
Christine
Irmtraud
Elfriede
Eva

Helga
Lilian
Elisabeth
Nikolaus
Sylvie
Sigrid
Alice
Maria
Lieselotte
Dagmara
Albert
Marianne
Ziga
Robert
Claudio
Gigi
Claudia
Madeleine
Sonja
Tina
Anita
Manfred
Bernd
Brigitta

Zuname
Bock

Bockberger
Boese
Bogner
Bollauf
Boote
Borsky
Borsky
Bottig
Brainin
Breidert
Breitenfeld
Breitenstein
Breitenstein
Breitner
Bretterklieber
Bruckner-Leitner
Brunner
Bruzek
Buchhammer
Buchmayr
Burda
Buresch
Burg
Burkert
Buschina
Bohr
Caletka
Calvi

Cech
Charkow
Chorherr
Cmyral
Cobilanschi
Colombo
Czembirek
Daichendt
Danzer
Daurer

De Mare
Debel jak
Dekner

Del Conte
Del Fabro
Della Lucia
Demblin De Ville
Demel

Denk

Denzel
Dichtl
Dietl

Dirl

MP
16

208
224
16
134
108
96
96
26
244
158
136
264
260
40
16
210
204

76
973
570

50

26

66
104

58

12

18

32

64

70

26
104

16

34

26
370
386

88

44
176

16

60

30

92

54
540

90

72
182
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361
368
121
176
219
390
27
97
554
225
28
107
325
377
279
602
597
555
242
234
524
339
516
630
29
238
256
171
57
422
584
382
80
322
509
30
494
73
74
114
115
629
543
635
287
31
365
561
482
606
236
246

OBVNr
4477

4514
1935
2619
3051
4677
185
1603
6596
3092
186
1804
4034
4558
3624
100593
100523
6632
3239
3155
6260
4254
6184
110462
202
3209
3397
2582
715
5061
100226
4602
1134
4018
6060
213
5929
1000
1004
1872
1874
110458
6442
110558
3661
215
4490
100013
5821
109934
3201
3267

Meisterpunkte fiir Quartal 4 2015

Vorname
Rainer

Ilse
Heinz
Inge
Jadwiga
Marianne
Josef
Heidi
Gisela
Elisabeth
Hans

Ute
Christine
Erich
Ingeborg
Annelie
Hermine
Margit
Lore
Adelheid
Hannelore
Herbert
Krystyna
Maria
Gustav
Lisa
Gerli
Erwin
Robert
Heinrich
Margarete
Paul
Renate
Herbert
Stefan
Jan
Marianne
Nora
Heinrich
Alexander
Margit
Nikolay
Irene
Gerhard
Helmut
Gerda
Veronika
Herbert
Sebastian
Marika
Heinz
Jutta

Zuname
Dirl
Dirlenbach
Dolezal
Dominkovits
Domziol
Doutlik
Durek

Ecker-Birkmayer

Egerer
Egit
Ehgartner
Ehgartner
Eichhorn
Eisenbarth
Elsigan
Elsinger
Engelmayer
Epler
Esposito
Etlinger
Feleki
Finz
Fischer
Flores
Floszmann
Fotas
Frankl
Franz
Franzel
Frey
Frisch
Frommer
Fraser
Fuchs
Fuchs
Fucik
Forster
Gabler
Gaenger
Gal

Gal
Galabov
Gangel
Gareis
Gebauer
Geipel
Geissler
Genowitz
Geutebrueck
Glanz
Gottweis
Graf

MP
48

10
234
20
1278
16
920
188
172
90
660
56
90
90
248
32
62

52
128

176

14
84
132
166
48
52
68
186
12
234
26
16
46
74
416
20
430
530
38
40
50
194
84
492
102
74

26
86
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132
304
558
539
391
467
595
206
195
312
326
32
76
122
149
327
619
196
4
77
600
33
148
354
565
622
533
549
409
203
216
250
564
5
403
476
479
58
188
239
34
498
454
557
608
151
507
193
207
490
491
94

OBVNr
2066

3787
8152
6400
4692
5572
100489
2961
2870
3867
4037
233
1035
1948
2286
4072
110274
2873
31
1040
100562
235
2281
4382
100032
110336
6335
6510
4881
2936
3016
3306
100030
32
4851
5758
5782
727
2777
3215
256
5939
5401
8037
110002
2299
6058
2865
2964
5886
5887
1548

Meisterpunkte fiir Quartal 4 2015

Vorname
Krassimir

Eva
Stefanie
Silke
Karl
Christian
Renate
Michaela
Norbert
Barbara
Ronald
Hans-Richard
Susanne
Susanne
Michael
Walter
Regine
Davies
Peter
Herta
Helene
Michael
Johann
Christiane
Lotte
Richard
Paul
Dilek
Linde
Gerhard
Renate
Angela
Eva
Reinhard
Helmut
Angelika
Martin
Paul
Susanne
Christa
Annemarie
Elisabeth
Dorothea
Sophie
Gerlinde
Francoise
Beatrix
Sabine
Ingrid
Eveline
Rudolf
Pauline

Zuname
Gramatikov

Gratzer
Grauer
Griesmayr
Grillitsch
Grohmann
Grohmann
Gross
Grossmann
Grossmann
Grossmann
Grumm
Grumm
Gstottner
Gstottner
Gult
Guschlbauer
Guttmann
Gyimesi
Gyimesi
Gopferth
Ginther
Hackl

Hackl-SpieRmaier

Halosar
Hammer
Hampel
Hampel
Handlir
Hannappi
Hansen
Harrach
Hartl
Hartmann
Hartmann
Harvey
Harvey
Haunold
Heller
Heller
Hendrich
Hensler
Herberstein
Hermann
Herzog
Hiesmayr
Hillebrand
Hirt
Hlavicza
Hofer
Hofer
Hoffmann

MP
174

14
16
54
142
28
40
130
36
54
84
58
86
142
124
364
88
40
148
60
20
12
480
40
440
10
10
114
28
90
204
70
46
16
218
90
60
184
98
170
22
22

34
216
156

60
496

20

20
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438
607
144
593
159
394
408
412
342
255
262
269
496
566
229
153
453
35
433
23
36
575
414
289
37
502
492
113
475
573
415
642
397
96
165
587
302
434
352
208
70
38
266
59
119
39
469
448
247
175
624
40

OBVNr
5188

109984
2167
100457
2408
4744
4880
4951
4262
3379
3539
3581
5931
100033
3107
2311
5372
270
5130
139
274
100107
4963
3680
282
5996
5926
1870
5744
100096
4964
110571
4788
1598
2480
100337
3777
5133
4344
2965
861
304
3568
743
1913
306
5635
5317
3274
2616
110414
312

Meisterpunkte fiir Quartal 4 2015

Vorname
Susanne

Susanne F.
Johannes
John
Elisabeth
Alexander
Carl Eugen
Bettina
Sylvia
Walentyna
Isolde
Helga
Evelyne
Evelyne
Gabriele
Anton
Bernd
Herbert
Gunther
Roswitha
Erika
Gabriella
Andrea
Eva
Qumars
Eva Maria
Volker A.
Elisabeth
Dragomir
Anna
Torbjorn
Ella
Christine
Dieter
Karin
Anneliese
Jutta
Karl
Michael
Erika
Heinrich
Milan
Christa
Hans
Susanne
Eva

Jana
Anneliese
Stefan
Dorli
Hedda
Liselotte

Zuname
Hoffmann

Hoffmann
Hofstatter
Hornsby
Hortwig
Hoyos
Hoyos
Hoyos
Hrachowina
Huber
Huber

Huber-Dolinek

Hufnagl
Hummer
Hausler
Hobarth
H6hn

HolzI1
Honigsberger
Hoérnlein
Hbsch
Ignatowicz
IlIner
Ippisch
Jadali
Jaich
Jaindl

Jilg
Jovanovic
Jolly
Jonsson
Jonsson
Jurss
Kahler

Kail
Kainradl
Kaiser
Kaiser Jun.
Kalchbauer
Kaltenberger
Kandel
Kasalicky
Kasika
Kastner
Kattinger
Kautzky
Keberle
Keresztes
Kern
Khinl-Brady
Kindler
Kirsch

318
34
162
38
172
84
10
106
64
54
24
292
16
32
66
134
76
12
162
12
438
90
158
52
1902
48
180
16
16
110

84
140
130

10

14

32

14

16

50

88

16

50
260

10
242
218

62
106
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632
60
61
316
562
78
101
334
372
79
268
180
183
465
340
337
578
420
388
367
41
81
298
389
308
310
277
185
280
313
344
288
54
89
168
309
552
42
134
417
43
591

314
463
249
136
200
425
152
375
471

OBVNr
110554

745
747
3890
100016
1121
1711
4206
4545
1124
3580
2678
2695
5562
4256
4247
100126
5056
4657
4512
323
1136
3757
4660
3841
3848
3621
2743
3625
3868
4280
3662
560
1351
2523
3842
6590
339
2073
5001
343
100406
48
3875
5538
3304
2088
2884
5074
2308
4552
5685

Meisterpunkte fiir Quartal 4 2015

Vorname
Ulrike

Doris
Magdalena
Ingrid
Herbert
Markus
Thomas
Bibiane
Johann
Albert
Erna

Uri Herbert
Marga
Doris
Peter
Rudolf
Elfriede
Eleonore
Inge
Adrienne
Renate
Christa
Susanne
Sabine
Michael
Peter

Eva
Wolfgang
Jeanette
Christa
Franziska
Arnulf Dieter
Kurt
Elisabeth
Barbara
Charlotte
Andrea
Fritz
Liselotte
Wolfgang
Reinhold
Agnes
Gertrud
Helga
Klaus
Klaus
Elfriede
Gert
Monika
Gerald
Ute
Heinrich

Zuname
Klebermass

Kleinlercher
Kloucek
Kmentt
Kniescheck
Knob

Knob
KobImiller
Kocourek
Kofler
Kohlbach
Kohn

Kohn

Kohne
Koisser
Komarek
Konrad

Kopp-Rudelitsch

Koril
Korn
Koschier

Kosina-Schweiger

Koss
Koudelka
Kovacek
Kovacek
Krall
Krammer
Krammer
Krammer
Kraus
Krausz
Krejcy
Krejcy
Kreutzer
Kreuzmayr
Kriegler
Kubak
Kucera
Kunisch
Kurz

Kus

Kécher
Kogl
Koéglberger
Koépplinger
Kammel
Kammel
Kammel
Lackner
Lakner
Langenberger

MP
26

38
340

12
38
32

42
14
40
140
48
184
352
98
54
58
58
386
104
112
158
56
10
20
298
154
102
54
98
220
64
96
52
10
144
240
96
988
160
88
166
40
66
56
106
96
16
26
44
36
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276
163
588
620
71
182
364
62
483
451
172
197
284
109
44
231
540
253
462
112
138
300
419
538
294
99
173
582
429
541
385
542
546
82
480
590
212
511
45
224
363
118
63
140
282
46
83
387
609
530
644
292

OBVNr
3616

2475
100360
110280

926
2687
4489

757

5853

5360

2586

2877

3636

1806

364

3117

6412

3359

5532

1858

2112

3770

5053

6394

3733

1672

2590
100214

5100

6425

4620

6440

6483

1170

5788
100387

2987

6065

378

3087

4479

1902

764
2120
3633

383

1219

4643
110036

6326
110576

3689

Meisterpunkte fiir Quartal 4 2015

Vorname
Susi

Ingrid
Brigitte
Helmut
Siegfried
Ingrid
Hermine
Gertrude
Krisztina
Silvia
Regina
Diana
Helga
Anita
Beatrix
Edith
ulli
Werner
Sofie
Etta
Ilse
Aloisia
Amanda
Josefa
Elfriede
Monika
Hanna
Robert
HelImut
Anita
Mara
Ingeborg
Liane
Martin
Kailash

Peggy

Pierre Gaston

Reinhold
otto
Elisabeth
Elisabeth
Walter
Christine
Lecia
Ilse
Alexander
Hugo
Andrea
Ingrid
Peter
Anne
Klaus

Zuname
Langer

Lanzendorfer

Latzko
Lederhofer
Lendwai
Lenger
Lenz
Lersch
Leskinen
Lestina
Levett
Lindenlauf
Ling
Lobenwein
Loibnegger
Lorenz
Lorinser
Macho
Magids
Maier
Maier
Malus

Maly
Manoukhine
Marchetti
Mark
Marquard
Marschik

Marterbauer

Marth
Martin
Martin
Martinec
Matejka
Mathur
Matzl
Matzner
Mayer

Mayer-Leitzmann

Mayr
Meisel
Mende lbaum
Menedetter
Mettam
Miklau
Milavec
Mischek
Mittermayr
Mondl
Mosler
Muller
Musil

MP
140

302
22
10

308
86
38

138

122
66
52
78
64
42
16

604
32

604
32

182

160
74

260
28

32
110
66
881

14
142
80
754
48
312
128
272
79
26
16
192
88
30
64
92
108
112
178
10
134
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OBVNr

293 3690
497 5932
177 2635
274 3609
351 4331
545 6477
521 6231
3 18

499 5941
571 | 100087
7 69

8 71

457 5440
142 2133
84 1250
187 2758
424 5072
85 1259
598 | 100527
481 5792
643 | 110575
639 | 110565
198 2880
204 2937
243 3243
86 1265
402 4831
461 5527
333 4172
87 1269
510 6064
290 3683
458 5441
263 3540
261 3531
534 6344
47 407
393 4734
166 2482
529 6311
478 5780
273 3604
427 5083
369 4533
398 4792
379 4583
72 929
205 2955
48 417
612 | 110086
226 3094
108 1805

Meisterpunkte fiir Quartal 4 2015

Vorname
Elisabeth

Hristo
Franz
EIfi W.
Edith
Helene
Gritha
Eva
Silvia
Elisabeth
Johanna
Ilse
Gerfried
Peter
Martin
Ilse
Guiseppe
Rudolf
Helene
Doris
Wolfgang
Michael
Karin
Josef
Renate
Wilhelm
Inge
Christine
Helga
Paul
Michael
Maria
Ursula
Christian
Andrea
Elisabeth
Franz
Walter
Ingrid
Christa
Waltraud
Inge
Gertraud
Reinhold
Helga
Marie Luise
Gerhard
Traude
Heribert Peter
Leopold
Ilse
Kristin

Zuname
Musil

Myahov
Marz

MGl ler
MGl ler
MGl ler
MUnz
Nader
Nagy
Nagvi
Nehiba
Nekola
Nell
Nierlich
Ogris
Olsen
Oorsi
Pacner
Pallua
Parker
Parlow
Pateman
Patuzzi
Paulis
Paulis
Pauls
Paumgarten
Pein
Pelz
Pelzmann
Pendl
Pernicka
Perry
Persy
Perwein
Petzelbauer
Pfeiler
Pfingstner
Pichler

Pietruska-Altmann

Pilshofer
Pirich
Piringer
Pirker-Krassnig
Pokorny
Polivka
Pollak

Pol lak-Ringer
Polletin
Pollitzer
Polzenbauer
Prandtstetten

MP
134

36
172
224

12

16
614
104

12

70

78

26
58
162
94
204
24

10

34
422
292

22

46

88
532
62
52
40
102
106
44

36
52
68
102
212
64
14

14
532
432

16

22
364
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OBVNr

432 5123
426 5079
65 789
560 100002
580 100154
227 3095
305 3802
514 6167
320 4006
440 5231
9 81

66 792
303 3779
128 2010
627 110441
386 4636
260 3530
589 100379
550 6515
88 1339
186 2748
605 101605
181 2682
223 3086
270 3584
376 4554
358 4428
125 1962
404 4855
10 86
392 4720
485 5861
297 3751
455 5402
553 6592
191 2825
349 4317
526 6296
537 6367
439 5202
285 3639
174 2602
384 4614
11 87
345 4282
346 4283
443 5254
444 5255
133 2070
421 5057
445 5298
244 3245

Meisterpunkte fiir Quartal 4 2015

Vorname
Elisabeth

Gertrud
Gertraud
Herta
Georg
Gerda
Waltraud
Eva Maria
Helmut
Ilse
Gerhard
Karl
Doris
Ralph
Sabine
Georg
Manfred
Christl
Romy

Leo
Mauritia
Christa
Eveline
Christa
Peter
Reinhard
Daniela
Harry
Goswin
Hans
Antonia
Gerda
Ingrid
Dieter
Peter
Erika
Margareta
Uta
Renate
Maria
Anna
Bernd
Karin
Erich
Erna
Alfred
Ingeborg
Rudolf
Leopold
Friederike
Edith
Hans

Zuname
Presoly

Prokopowski
Prowaznik
Pucadla
Pucadla
Puncochar
Poltenstein
Postion
Plregger
Rabas
Rameder
Rapf
Rathauscher
Rechbach
Redl-Bienert
Reif
Reinwald
Reisch
Reith-Schiller
Remmel
Riedl
Riedler
Rieser

Rihl

Rihl

Roehle
Rojahn
Ropper
Rothenthal
Roupec
Ruckstuhl
Rudorfer
Rumpold
Rothel
Sabitzer
Sachata-Hartl
Salanda
Salzmann
Sander
Santner
Sapsal
Saurer
Schadinger
Schamberger
Scharf
Scharf
Schatz
Schatz
Schick
Schick
Schicker
Schier

MP
222

68
174
174

36

34
532

26

240
1280
172
194
14
78
24
12
10

26
54
412
48
48
82

38
70
46
58
62
52
114
154
86
12
38
288
20
66
40
40
170
58
36
32
12
44
286
40
196
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245
319
240
592
49
178
359
594
623
117
160
625
373
141
468
12
569
291
603
296
199
272
222
399
50
527
271
466
568
556
318
430
484
164
581
265
431
611
523
233
306
338
423
98
123
572
435
67
170
13
154
474

OBVNr
3246

4000
3234
100456
467
2664
4473
100479
110397
1887
2410
110431
4546
2128
5631
91
100057
3687
100702
3748
2882
3589
3076
4812
471
6301
3587
5568
100056
6636
3892
5110
5858
2477
100171
3558
5118
110065
6251
3136
3819
4253
5064
1665
1950
100088
5139
824
2575
97
2313
5732

Meisterpunkte fiir Quartal 4 2015

Vorname
Eva

Herta
Ernst
Helga
Gerhard
Martha
Ruth
Gerti
Gerlinde
Franz
Helge
Eleonore
Ingeborg
Renate
Heidi
Elisabeth
Nina
Dieter
Brigitta
Eva
Vera
Margit
Wolfgang
Gertrude
Heinrich
Helga
August
Gerhard
Peter
Christine
Zita
Elfriede
Eva
Elfriede
Beate
Gerlinde
Edna
Ingrid
Candice
Josef
Dorette
Gerda
Harald
Irmeli
Eduard
Adriana
Ulrike
Marianne
Anna
Hildegard
Renate
Gerhard

Zuname
Schier

Schleifer

Schmerschneider

Schmid
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmitt
Schmitz
Schmucker
Schmutzer
Schneider
Schrammel
Schranzer
Schreiber
Schubert
Schulz
Schumann
Schwach
Schwarz
Schwarz
Schwarzl
Schéachter
Schonfeldt
Schénthal
Schérgmayer
Schiller
Schitz
Seger
Seidl
Seiz
Sentall
Seyfried
Siebenaller
Sifkovits
Siretz
Skoda
Skriwan
Slomovits
Smeikal
Smekal
Smetana
Smolinski
Smolinski
Sokol
Sommeregger
Soukup
Spiel
Spilka
Spirk
Spirk

MP
12

282
158

190
434
130

56
1090
380
16
42
14

105

492
32
156

108
20
148
152
88
58
12

10
54
204
158
114
28
48
14
20
26

222
12
20
52

194
42

146

138
14

466

208

140
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110
531
613
14
252
411
51
347
15
251
146
75
515
264
116
210
209
416
395
120
348
428
68
487
488
405
157
374
161
167
124
91
536
544
192
135
202
645
52
332
407
156
315
55
92
517
328
69
459
230
155
567

OBVNr
1850

6331
110109
99
3343
4917
499
4290
100
3316
2178
1025
6172
3550
1884
2978
2976
4971
4748
1927
4306
5087
826
5883
5884
4857
2350
4551
2436
2513
1951
1449
6354
6472
2854
2087
2929
110577
511
4129
4879
2340
3884
700
1458
6187
4074
836
5447
3113
2333
100053

Meisterpunkte fiir Quartal 4 2015

Vorname
Maria

Heinz
Ulrike
Heinz
Nikoline
Beatrix
Heimo
Lieselotte
Gerda
Gila
Annemarie
Manfred
Marie-Louise
Friedrich
Josef
Renate
Peter
Hartwig
Rupert
Malte
Susanne
Eva

Helga
Cornelia
Michael
Roswitha
Heinz
Gilde
Hannelore
Trude
Gerda
Inga
Peter
Brigitte
Elisabeth
Regine
Thomas
Nao
Laszlo
Katalin
Lidija
Herta
Nadia
Franz
Gerhilt
Gertraud
Wolfgang
Hannelore
Eva
Marielle
Helga
Helga

Zuname \
Sponer

Springer
Springer
Stadler
Stadlmann
Stahl
Stalzer
Stalzer
Stauber
Staudner
Stebel
Stefka
Stein
Steinbach
Steinbichler
Steindl
Steiner
Steiner
Steinwider
Stender
Sternberg
Sternfeld
Stiefsohn-Rothauer
Stock
Stock
Stockhammer
Stoklaska
Streicher
Strock-Eisenbarth
Stuck
Suchanek
Svacina
Svanda
Svanda
Swaton
Swoboda
Szauter
Tabata
Tanay
Tarmann
Tasic
Tauber
Teodorova
Terraneo
Terraneo
Teufel
Thier
Thomasberger
Tomitzi
Tretter
Trojan
Troll

MP
248

12
50
304
12
66
88
14
34
528
132
650
206
150
396
104
48
66
14
324
38
62
234
148
148
30
286
28
230
12

52
14
14
14
28
28
10
40
136
186
600
220
40
356
1158
12
696
202
146
252
16
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259
470
585
495
323
360
104
295
503
551
401
201
640
636
631
637
563
535
179
324
370
286
452
145
477
331
143
512
106
275
460
329
16
335
53
184
378
410
548
473
100
506
93
357
615
616
456
139
278
353
513
362

OBVNr
3514

5679
100242
5930
4028
4475
1759
3741
6026
6547
4830
2887
110566
110561
110553
110562
100019
6349
2676
4029
4536
3647
5367
2170
5779
4106
2142
6110
1803
3610
5485
4100
111
4214
543
2698
4580
4904
6509
5715
1707
6049
1507
4404
110135
110136
5406
2114
3622
4348
6158
4478

Meisterpunkte fiir Quartal 4 2015

Vorname
Hannelore

Georgios
Luise
Manuela
Krista
Juliana
Geza
Heidrun
Heinz
Georg W.
Eva

Sotir
Nana
Stojan
Stefan
Viladimir
Lilo
Ingrid
Doris
Marina
Siegfried
Sabine
Raffael
Peter
Hana
Sepp
Clemens
Sabine
Christian
Martha
Kitty
Inge
Wolfgang
Johann
Helmut
Werner
Florian
Brigitte
Engelbert
Michael
Friedrich
Erik
Sascha
Georg
Markus
Peggy
Gottfried
Karl-Anton
Dietlinde
Franz
Heidelinde
Franz-Ginter

Zuname
Tschinkel

Tsiokris
Tuma
Turcsanyi
Tarke

ubl

Unger
Uvizl
Vagovics
Vartyan
Vas
Vassilev
Vassileva
Vazic
Velja
Vincan
Vinkovics
Vogt
Vohla
Vukovich
Volkel
Wadl

Wadl
Wagner
Walter
Wandling
Wanha
Wehler-Hardt
Weilguny
Weinberger
Weinberger
Weinlander
Weinzettl
Weinzettl
Weiss
Weiss
Weiss
Weiss
Weissbacher
Weithofer
Wellan
Werner
Wernle
Wessely
Wey

Wey

Wiater
Widmann
Widmann
Wieselmayer
Windisch
Winkler

MP
10

280
30
66
80
28

502
80

366
28
52
52
40
46

158
24

360

428
14

796
48
204
230
66
32
54
248
38

90
26
26
20
58
20
34
174
10
54
32
1250
10
34
34
174
220
26
66
48
10
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601
436
257
311
17
126
189
90
211
248
214
371
383
618
574
579
500
18
356
493
604

OBVNr
100575

5146
3398
3865
113
1974
2785
1387
2980
3281
3002
4540
4603
110224
100106
100147
5971
116
4396
5928
100780

Meisterpunkte fiir Quartal 4 2015

Vorname
Gertraud

Rosemarie
Traute
Erika
Herta
Angelika
Marta
Susanne
Brigitte
Peter
Johann
Elfriede
Paul
Dimitar
Marcel
Faala
Gity
Michael
Eva
Fritz
nicht

Zuname
Winterstein

Wirth

Wohlers-Scharf

Wolf

Wolz

Wurth
Wister
Zach
Zaneletti
Zelnik
Zeugner
Zimmermann
Zimmermann
Zlatanov
Zloczower
Zloczower
Zolle
Zupancic
Zyman
Zollner
vorhanden

MP
88

254
18
14
26

278

128

405
66
68

116
16
94
12

184
90
10
66
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